CHESHIREXCQUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/11 Girls -~ PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club
1 R Fallows Stockport
2 H Knight Vale Royal
3 E McLoughlin Stockport
4 J Stockton Manchester
5 J Crosby Warrington
6 H Winstanley City of St
7 Sam Riley Stockport
8 L Garside NewcastleS
9 C Haye Manchester
10 H Roberts Warrington
11 C Osler Wallasey
12 K McEneany Wallasey
13 L Coombs Handforth
14 S Ridge NewcastleS
15 C Shubotham City of St
16 S Healy Macc'field
17 A Fewins Warrington
18 A Regan Manchester
19 R Boothby Stockport
20 S Dower Wirral
21 Corrin King Vale Royal
22 H Tart Warrington
23 H Timmins Warrington
24 C Schofield Manchester
25 A Morten Macc'field
26 R Becker City of St
27 L Burton Macc'field
28 K Missin NewcastleS
29 8§ Till NewcastleS
'30 R Durrant Macc'field
31 A Johnson NewcastleS
32 M Franks Wallasey
33 H Saunders Macc'field
34 C Dixon Handforth
35 A Lapworth Vale Royal
36 L Bosson Vale Royal
37 J Walch Stockport
38 D Lapworth Vale Royal
39 E Hunt City of st
40 R Shubotham City of St
41 R Palmer City of St

Time

6:06
6:11
6:13
6:25
6:27
6:28
6:29
6:36.
6:37
6:37
6:39
6:44
6:46
6:47
6:49
6:52
6:55
6:56
6:57
6:58
7:01
7:02
7:08
7:09
7:12
7:17
7:19
7:23
7:24
7:27
7:27
7:30
7:31
7:40
7:46
7:54
7:55
8:02
8:26
8:39
9:04

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY : : . -
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/11 Girls -- TEAM RESULTS

1 Stockport 30 -- 1 R Fallows 3 E McLoughlin
7 Sam Riley 19 R Boothby

2 Warrington . 54 -- S J Crosby 10 H Roberts
17 A Fewins 22 H Tart

3 Manchester H 55 -~-- 4 J Stockton 9 C Haye
18 A Regan 24 C Schofield

4 Newcastle Staffs 79 -- 8 L Garside 14 S Ridge

_ 28 K Missin 29 § Till

5 City Of Stoke 86 -—- 6 H Winstanley
15 C Shubotham 26 R Becker
39 E Hunt

6 Vale Royal 94 -~ 2" H Knight 21 Corrin King
35 A Lapworth 36 L Bosson

7 Macclesfield 98 -- 16 S Healy 25 A Morten

27 L Burton 30 R Durrant

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Wallasey 11 C Osler 12 K McEneany 32 M Franks
Handforth 13 L Coombs 34 C Dixon
Wirral 20 S Dower

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/13 Girls -- PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Name Cludb
1 E Jackson NewcastleS
2 L Owen StaffsMoor
3 S Drury Vale Royal
-4 A Burton Macc'field
5 § Vandewalle Warrington
6 B Ellis Vale Royal
7 C McBride Macc'field
8 K McBride Macc'field
9 S Dower Wirral
10 S Wiblin Stockport
11 V O0'Donnell Trafford
12 D Osler Wallasey
13 E Coxon Vale Rovyal
14 G Wheetman Oswestry
15 R Tuerina Oswestry
16 S Chiverton Warrington
17 R Brooks Warrington
18 N Wray Oswestry
19 V Morten Macc'field
20 J Clark Wirral
21 R Beresford Trafford
22 N Moss Macc'field
23 H Plant Warrington
24 L Stevens Warrington
25 L Finney NewcastleS
26 C Wilcock Manchester
27 N Kaye NewcastleS
28 S Devoy WestC
29 S Hunt City of st
30 K Sullivan Wirral
31 C wWhalley NewcastleS
32 J Nugent Vale Royal
33 K Brown Vale Royal
34 K Welsby Warrington
35 S Clarke NewcastleS
36 G Lievesley Vale Royal
37 N Hird Wirral
38 C Gallimore City of St
39 S Worthington Stockport
40 S Thorp Stockport
41 J Hartley Stockport
42 A Laurent Guest
43 C Wellings Wirral
44 L Brammer Macc'field
45 J Durrant Macc'field
46 K Royden Warrington
47 L Fry NewcastleS
48 R Palmer City of St

ewam

9:00

9:08

9:11

6:18

9:26

9:34

9:38

9:40

9:44

9:45

9:49

9:51

9:59
10:00
10:02
10:04
10:05
10:10
10:11
10:13
10:20
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:26
10:26
10:33
10:35
10:36
10:39
10:43
10:46
10:50
11:01
11:09
11:11
11:12
11:13
11:14
11:18
11:20
11:20
11:21
11:24
11:29
11:37
11:47
11:47

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC Leaque




INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Oswestry
Trafford

Staffs Moorlands
Wallasey
Manchester H
West Cheshire
Guast

St Helens

Tler o e !

14 G Wheetman
11 Vv Q'Donnell

2 L Owen

12 D Osler
26 C Wilcock
28 S Devoy
42 B Laurent

49 C Fitzhenry

Pos Name Club Time
49 - C Fitzhenry Sutton SH 11:57
50 S Meigh City of st 12:04
51 A Challinor NewcastleS 12:07
52 K Draper City of St 13:15
CHESHIREXCOUNTRY
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000
U/13 Girls ~- TEAM RESULTS
1 Macclesfield 38 -- 4 A Burton 7 C McBride
8 K McBride 19 V Morten
2 Vale Rovyal 54 -- 3 S Drury 6 B Ellis
T 13 E Coxon 32 J Nugent
3 Warrington 61 -- 5 S Vandewalle
16 S Chiverton 17 R Brooks
23 H Plant
4 Newcastle Staffs 84 -- 1 E Jackson 25 L Finney
27 N Kaye 31 C Whalley
5 Wirral 96 -- 9 S Dower 20 J Clark
30 K Sullivan 37 N Hird
& Stockport 130 -~- 10 S Wiblin
39 S Worthington
40 S Thorp 41 J Hartley
7 City Of Stoke 165 -- 29 S Hunt 38 C Gallimore
48 R Palmer 50 S Meigh

15 R Tuerina
21 R Beresford

18 N Wray



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/15 Girls -~
Pos Name
1 J Hill
2 L Davenport
3 K Kirkham
4 N Archer
5 B Carter
6 K Lievesley
7 J A Hough
8 D Beattie
9 V McConnell
10 C Simmons
11 K Roach
12 N Till
13 K McGrath
14 C Banski
15 J Ormerod
16 L Filby
17 K Lawlor
18 D Banski
19 N Alison
20 T Beresford
21 S Tarbuck
22 H Ratcliffe
23 N Korriba
24 T Jones
25 N Gore

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Guest
Sutton SH
Macc'field
Vale Royal
Vale Royal
Vale Royal
Vale Royal
Wallasey
Wallasey
Vale Royal
Warrington
NewcastleS
Vale Rovyal
Manchester
Warrington
Macc'field
Wirral
Manchester
Wirral
Manchester
Vale Royal
NewcastleS
Warrington
Manchester
WestC

Time

8:37
8:56
9:10
9:19
9:21
9:26
8:33
9:36
9:47
9:48
9:50
8:57
10:10
10:17
10:18
10:40
10:42
10:48
10:51
11:02
11:14
11:27
11:56
12:04
12:04

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY .
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

Uu/1l5 Girls --
1 WVale Royal

2 Manchester H

INCOMPLETE TEAMS: -

Warrington
Wallasey
Macclesfield
Newcastle Staffs
Wirral

Guest

5t Helens

West Cheshire

TEAM RESULTS

22 == 4 N Archer
6 K Lievesley

76 -- i4 C Banski
20 T Beresford
11 K Roach 15 J Ormerod

8 D Beattie
3 K Kirkham

9 V McConnell
16 L Filby

12 N Till 22 H Ratcliffe
17 K Lawlor 19 N Alison
1 J Hill

2 L Davenport

25 N Gore

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League

5 B Carter
7 J A Hough
18 D Banski
24 T Jones

23 N Korriba



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

1,5,V Ladies --

Pos

W1 U h e

48

Name

e:z::wtnuzu'utsztﬁcnc4mr)r)<tqr*m:unar:ﬂC4z:um-m:nbdx:Zﬂzmcna:caw:xuur:#uiw=4uuu

Groves
Owen
Heath
Carter
Pleeth
Brennan
Whittaker
A Hales
Ellison
Hartopp
McBride
Brown
Gilliver
Monteith
O'Connor
Buckle
Zazzi
Hudson
Allmark
Fitzsimmons
Brentnall
Woodnut
Taylor
Stevens
Lohman
Wraxall
McGowan
Thomas
Exon
Worrall
McIntyre
Langley
Smalley
Fitzsimons
Rowson
Taylor
Wiblin
Dobson
Evans
Beresford
Appleton
Tatler
Charman
Norris
Morris
Mankee
McNellis
Cornes

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Licensed to Cheshire CC League

Cat/Pos
L 1
L 2
L 3
L 4
L 5
L 6
L35 1
L 8
L35 2
L35 3
L35 4
L 12
L 13
L 14
L 15
L35 5
L 17
L 18
L 19
L 20
L 21
L35 6
L40 1
L 24
L50 1
L 26
L35 7
L35 8
L 29
L 30
L 31
L35 9
L45 1
L35 10
L 35
L40 2
L 37

Club

Guest

City of st
Guest

Vale Royal
Macc'field
Warrington
Guest
Macc'field
Vale Royal
Warrington
Macc'field
City of St
Wilmslow
WestC
Sutton SH
NewcastleS
Stockport
Stockport
NewcastleS
Sutton SH
Wilmslow
Trafford
Trafford
Warrington
Macc'field
Manchester
Macc'field
NewcastleS
Trafford
WestC
Manchester
St HS
Wilmslow
Sutton SH
Macc'field
WestC
Stockport
Helsby
NewcastleS§
Manchester
Sutton SH'
Macc'field
Helsby
Macc'field
Manchester
Vale Royal
Wallasey
Vale Royal

Time

11:23
11:28
11:31
11:58
12:16
12:21
12:31
12:40
12:41
12:42
12:47
12:57
13:06
13:08
13:10
13:11
13:14
13:24
13:36
13:52
14:02
14:06
14:08
14:10
14:13
14:16
14:17
14:19
14:19
14:21
14:27
14:35
14:48
14:54
15:21
15:34
15:40
15:43
15:49
15:53
15:56
16:07
16:15
16:20
17:16
17:27
17:29
17:42

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887




1

/5,V¥ Ladies ... continued

Pos Name Cat/Pocs
49 R Redding - L 38
- 507 Murphy L35 11
51 A Stringer L35 12
52 J Skitt L35 13

Club

NewcastleS
Helsby
Helsby
Manchester

Time

17:47
18:16
19:01
19:37

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt ﬁmWOHﬁmomdu OHNop mmpmmq

Licensed to o#mmdwﬂm CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY .
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

I,S,V Ladies - SENIORS LADIES -

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 J Groves L 1 Guest 11:23
2 S Owen L 2 City of st 11:28
"3 J Heath L 3 Guest 11:31
4 A Carter L 4 Vale Royal 11:58
5 R Pleeth L 5 Macc'field 12:16
6 K Brennan L 6 Warrington 12:21
7 S A Hales L35 1 Macc'field 12:40
8 A Hartopp L 8 Warrington 12:42
S J McBride L35 2 Macc'field 12:47
10 G Brown L35 3 City of st 12:57
11 S Gilliver L35 4 Wilmslow 13:06
12 M Buckle - L 12 NewcastleS 13:11
13 M Zazzi L 13 Stockport 13:14
14 E Hudson L 14 Stockport 13:24
15 K Allmark L 15 NewcastleS 13:36
16 A Brentnall L35 5 Wilmslow 14:02
17 R Woodnut L 17 Trafford 14:06
18 M Taylor L 18 Trafford 14:08
19 J Stevens L 19 Warrington 14:10
20 L Wraxall L 20 Manchester 14:16
21 R Thomas L 21 NewcastleS 14:19
22 § Exon L35 6 Trafford 14:19
23 L Worrall L40 1 WestC 14:21
24 C Smalley L 24 Wilmslow 14:48
25 C Fitzsimons L50 1 Sutton SH 14:54
26 - G Rowson L 26 Macc'field 15:21
27 J Taylor L35 7 WestC 15:34
28 S Wiblin L35 8 Stockport 15:40
29 L Dobson L 29 Helsby 15:43
30 M Evans L 30 NewcastleS 15:49
31 D Beresford L 31 Manchester 15:53
32 P Appleton L35 9 Sutton SH 15:56
33 S Charman L45 1 Helsby 16:15
34 S Norris L35 10 Macc'field 16:20
35 N Mankee L 35 Vale Royal 17:27
36 M McNellis L1490 2 Wallasey 17:29
37 T Cornes L 37 Vale Royal 17:42
38 R Redding L 38 NewcastleS 17:47
397 Murphy L35 11 Helsby 18:16
40 A Stringer L35 12 Helsby . 19:01
41 J Skitt L35 13 Manchester 19:37

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League




FRUVIDIUNAL RESULTS

Pos HName Cat/Tas Club Time
1 'S A Hales L35 1 Macc'field 12:40
2 J McBride L35 2 Macc'field 12:47
3 G Brown L35 3 City of st 12:57
4 S Gilliver L35 4 Wilmslow 13:086
5 A Brentnall L35 5 Wilmslow 14:02
6 § Exon L35S 6 Trafford 14:19
7 L Worrall L40 1 West( 14:21
8 C Fitzsimons L50 1 Sutton SH 14:54
S J Taylor L35 7 WestC 15:34
10 S Wiblin L35 8 Stockport 15:40
11 P Appleton L3S 9 Sutton SH 15:56
12 S Charman L45 1 Helsby 16:15
13 S Norris L35 10 Macc'field 16:20
14 M McNellis L40 2 Wallasey 17:29
15 J Murphy L35 11 Helsby 18:16
16 A Stringer L35 12 Helsby 19:01
17 J Skitt L35 13 Manchester 19:37
1,8,V Ladies ~ INTERS -- PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club Time
1 L Whittaker Guest 12:31
2 K Ellison Vale Royal- 12:41
3 E Monteith WestC 13:08
4 H O'Comnor Sutton SH 13:10
5 P Fitzsimmons Sutton SH 13:52
6 L Lohman Macc'field 14:13
7 K McGowan Macc'field 14:17
8 E Mclntyre Manchester 14:27
8 J Tatler Macc'field 16:07
10 & Morris Manchester 17:16
1,5,V Ladies -- TEAM RESULTS
Macclesfield 49 -~ 5 R Pleeth 8 S A Hales
11 J McBride 25 L Lohman
Newcastle Staffs 102 ~-- 16 M Buckle 19 K ARllmark
28 R Thomas 39 M Evans
Vale Royal 107 -~ 4 A Carter % K Ellison
46 N Mankee 48 T Cornes
4 8t Helens 110 -- 15 H O'Connor
20 P Fitzsimmons
34 C Fitzsimons
41 P Appleton
5 Manchester H 142 -- 26 L Wraxall 31 E McIntyre
40 D Beresford 45 A Morris
6 Helsby 182 -- 38-L Dobson 43 § Charman
508" Murphy 51 A Stringer
INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-
Guast I—JGroves—3—F Heath—F b Whittaker
Warrington 6 K Brennan 10 A Hartopp 24 J Stevens
Wilmslow RC 13 S Gilliver 21 A Brentnall
33 C Smalley _ . N
- Stockport 17 M Zazzi 18 E Hudson® 37 S Wiblin
Trafford 22 R Woodnut 23 M Taylor 29 S Exon

West Cheshira

City Of Stoke

St Helens Striders
Wallasey

14 E Monteith
2 S Qwen
32 V Langley
47 M McNellis

30 L Worrall

12 G Brown-

36 J Taylo



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/1l Boys =-- PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Name Club
1 D Gallagher City of St
2 R Nicolson NewcastleS
3 .J Owen StaffsMoor
4 A Burgess Wirral
5 P Hallinan Stockport
6 E Burgon Macc'field
7 N Hickets Stockport
8 C Wilcock Manchester
9 D Cliffe Warrington
10 J Lowndes City of St
11 M Pemberton i Warrington
12 O Walton Macc'field
13 T Patterson Macc'field
14 J Swindells Macc'field
15 J Worthington Stockport
16 J Griffiths Wirral
17 L Bartlett Manchester
18 M Dixon Handforth
19 D Middlehurst Warrington
20 W Walton Macc'field
21 J Mogden NewcastleS
22 M Saunders Macc'field
23 K Steinneger Warrington
24 T Justice WestC
25 D Webster City of St
26 A Bourne Stockport
27 M Ainsworth Warrington
28 P McKean Wirral
29 H Cunningham Wirral
30 D Hunt City of St

Time

6:02
6:06
6:08
6:11
6:14
6:18
6:21
6:22
6:25
6:27
6:29
6:33
6:36
6:37
6:42
6:45
6:46
6:47
6:54
6:58
7:00
7:01
7:01
7:10
7:11
7:18
7:19
7:40
7:49
8:45

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/1l Boys -—--

1 Macclesfield
2 Stockport
3 Warrington

4 City Of Stoke

5 Wirral

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Newcastle Staffs
Manchester H
Staffs Moorlands
Handforth

West Cheshire

TEAM RESULTS

45

53

62

66

77

2 R Nicolson
8 C Wilcock
3 J Owen

18 M Dixon

6 E Burgon 12 0 Walton

13 T Patterson

14 J Swindells

5 P Hallinan 7 N Hickets
15 J Worthington

26 A Bourne

9 D Cliffe 11 M Pemberton
19 D Middlehurst

23 K Steinneger

1 D Gallagher
25 D Webster
4 A Burgess
28 P McKean
29 H Cunningham

10 J Lowndes
30 D Hunt
16 J Griffiths

21 J Mogden
17 L Bartlett

24 T Justice

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/13 Boys =--
Pos Name
1 C Shubotham
2 D Hicketts
3 D Savage
4 J Mould
5 S Baker
6 M Hallinan
7 J Burgon
8 K Pickstock
9 8§ Mitchell
10 L O'Reilly
11 J Walch
12 J Ainsworth
13 N Povah
14 Matt Corr
15 P Graham
16 D Mason
17 T Griffiths
18 C France
19 S Marr
20 T Nutter
21 1 Barke
22 B Fallows
23 M Timmins
24 P Roddis

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

City of St

‘Stockport

Warrington
City of St
Macc'field
Stockport
Macc'field
Wallasey
Halton&F
Manchester
Stockport
Warrington
Stockport
Macc'field
Wallasey
Vale Royal
Sutton SH
WestC
Wirral
Stockport
Wallasey
Stockport

Warrington-

Macc'field

Time

8:23
8:26
8:37
8:42
8:52
8:54
8:55
8:58
9:03
9:09
9:11
9:21
9:22
9:27
9:34
9:40
9:43
10:10
10:24
10:55
10:57
11:12
11:18
11:33

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

.at FRODSHAM

on 2\1\2000

U/13 Boys

TEAM RESULTS
1 Stockport

2 Macclesfield

INCCMPLETE TEAMS: -

Warrington 3
Wallasey 8
City Of Stoke 1
Halton & Frodsham 9
Manchester H 10
Vale Royal 16
S5t Helens 17
West Cheshire 18
Wirral 19

32 -~ 2 D Hicketts 6 M Hallinan
11 J Walch 13 N Powvah
50 -- 5 § Baker 7 J Burgon
14 Matt Corr 24 P Roddis
D Savage 12 J Ainsworth 23 M Timmins

K Pickstock
C Shubotfham
S Mitchell

L O'Reilly
D Mason

T Griffiths
C France

S Marr

15 P Graham
4 J Mould

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League

21 I Barke



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/15 Boys -~ PROVISIONAL RESULTS
Pos Nane Club
1 R Cowell Wirral
2 G Walters City of 5t
3 A Brown Macc'field
4 R Pemberton Vale Royal
5 A Ellis Vale Rovyal
6 C Steele City of St
7 S Boothby Stockport
8 I Revell Wirral
9 G Ward Wallasey
10 N Taylor Trafford
11 M Fitzpatrick Stockport
12 L Wood City of St
13 D Burgon Macc'field
14 S Thompson Sutton SH
15 L Benyon Sutton SH
16 D Hird Wirral
17 J Sloan Vale Royal
18 A Biddle WestC
19 J Brett Wirral
20 M Mitchell Halton&Fr
21 C Swarbrick Wirral
22 T Sherington Warrington
23 D Brammer Macc'field

Time

11:07
11:15
11:31
11:42
11:57
12:00
12:06
12:11
12:12
12:20
12:39
12:48
12:52
12:53
12:53
12:54
13:02
13:07
13:10
13:30
13:44
13:52
13:53

Event software (C) G.J. mmnuﬁw (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/15 Boys ~-

1 Wirral

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

City Of Stoke
Vale Royal
Macclesfield
Stockport

St Helens
Wallasey

Trafford

West Cheshire
Halton & Frodsham
Warrington

TEAM RESULTS

44 - 1 R Cowell 8 I Revell
16 D Hird 19 J Brett
2 G Walters 6 C Steele 12 L Woecd
4 R Pemberton 5 A Ellis 17 J Sloan

3 A Brown

13 D Burgon 23 D Brammer

7 S Boothby 11 M Fitzpatrick
14 S Thompson 15 L Benyon

9 G Ward

10 ‘N Taylor

18 A Biddle

20 M Mitchell
22 T Sherington

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY

at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/17 Men --

Pos

PRrPRPRRP P
CUIBWNEFOWV®OIOU R WN R

Name

Boulton
Marriot
Waters
Morris
Jones
Marr
Thompson
Wood
Whittaker
Wilbraham
Lawton
Birch
Shaw
Wharton
Lucas
Longson

TOEOHUWIEEZEPONU DN

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

StaffsMoor
StaffsMoor
Trafford
Manchester
Wirral
Wirral
Vale Royal
Manchester
Stockport
Macc'field
Macc'field
Macc'field
Manchester
Sutton SH
Manchester
Stockport

Time

12:30
12:37
12:54
13:28
13:39
13:42
13:43
14:24
14:29
14:40
14:49
15:10
15:11
15:34
15:48
16:13

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC Leaque




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

U/17 Men -- TEAM RESULTS

1 Manchester H 40 -- 4 D Morris 8 W Wood
13 C Shaw 15 G Lucas

INCOMPLETE TEAMS:-

Macclesfield 10 M Wilbraham 11 J Lawton 12 T Birch
Staffs Moorlands 1 L Boulton 2 8§ Marriot

Wirral 5 C Jones 6 A Marr

Stockport 9 W Whittaker 16 R Longson

Trafford . 3 R Waters .

Vale Roval 7 G Thompson

St Helens ‘ - 14 M Wharton

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



CHESHIREXCOUNTRY
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

S,V Men --

Pos
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48

Name

P
G
S
Sz

QHUEnRIICEAZEAREZHMER

[

UnzooHyarAMODHORBO NG L EONDnY

Shaw
Mallon
Ruscoe
llifcik
Fowler
Weatherall
Christian
Hagger
Moss
McNeil
Oldham
Taylor
Carter
Dooley
O'Toole
Begley
Ratcliff
Stanley
McGaff
Munslow
Nolan
Taylor
Tiernan
Fray
Norman
Lockyer
Crehan
Wood
Kershaw
Best

2

Heaton
Munsey
Wharton
Bateman
Blythe
O'Connor
Williams
Thiemicke
Earlam
Maher
Hulme
Jones
Price
Stevens
Demore
Nutter
Walton

V40

Cat/Pos

V45 1

V45 2
V40 1

V50 1
V40 2
V45

V40
V50

W W

V40

o

V50

W

V40
V40
V50

o] LR )]

V40

V45 4

Licensed to Cheshire CC League

PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Club

Trafford
Guest

Vale Roval
Guest
Wilmslow
Helsby
Deestrider
Macc'field
Vale Royal
Helsby
Stockport
Trafford
Vale Royal
City of St
Macc'field

" WestC

Warrington
Wallasey
Wilmslow
Helsby
Macc'field
Stockport
WestC
Wilmslow
Helsby
NewcastleS
Warrington
Helsby
Macc'field

Stockport
299

Wilmslow
WeastC

St HS
Warrington
Macc'field
Sutton SH
City of St
City of st
WestC .
Vale Royal
Wilmslow
NewcastleS
WestC
Warrington
St H S
Stockport
Wallasey

Time

21:47
21:50
22:05
22:13
22:42
23:04
23:27
23:28
23:29
23:33
23:35
23:37
23:37
23:38
23:54
24:03
24:13
24:15
24:16
24:29
24:32
24:34
24:43
24:45
24:47
24:47
24:49
24:54
24:57
24:5¢%
25:01
25:03
25:07
25:14
25:16
25:19
25:23
25:26
25:27
25:28
25:30
25:32
25:34
25:36
25:39
25:46
25:47
25:50

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887




, ¥V Men

Pos

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

continued

Name

=

Bailey
Granet
Johnson
O'Reilly
Stock
Smallwoocd
Lawire
Duret
White
Nolan
Hulmston
Dobson
Linguard
ardman
Dean
Jenkins
Smith
Maddock
Dawber
Furse
Pendrill
Mitchell
Greenwood
Tomkins
Ratcliffe
Bannavich
Mussoy

Crawford
Worrall
Fisher
Quinn
Whittles
Richards
Parry
Bentley
Fleetwood
Stanley

Freeman
Giddis
Peerless

Pratten
Jones
Walker
Appleton
O'Brien
Sankey
Winzar
Campbell
Wood
Percival
Vinton

FEENOaRUOARZAYTUNORYrNNOURUORORRENURIuAMERAYQNUnZdHUOHE 0D W

Winterbourne

Cortvriend

Cunningham

Cat/Pos Club

V50

V50
v40

V45

V40
V50
V45
V40
V50

V40
V40

V40
V40

v40
V45

V50

V40
V40

V50

V50

Licensed to Cheshire CC League

10

11

12
13

14

15
16

17
18

10

11

NewcastleS
Sutton SH
Vale Royal
Stockport
Macc'field
Wilmslow
Warrington
RivacreRC
St HS
Macc'field
Wirral
Helsby

St H S
Vale Royal
WestC
Manchester
RivacreRC
Vale Royal
Vale Roval
NewcastleS
Wilmslow
Helsby
Macc'field
Warrington
NewcastleS
St HS
RivacreRC
Wilmslow
WestC
WestC
WestC
Wirral
NewcastleS
WestC
WestC
Macc'field
RivacreR(C
Wallasey
Macc'field
Sutton SH
WestC
Wirral
Manchester
Wirral
Guest
Stockport
Sutton SH
Deestrider
Vale Royal
WestC
Wirral
Vale Royal
Helsby
WestC

Time

25:53
25:55
25:56
25:57
26:01
26:02
26:09
26:13
26:26
26:30
26:35
26:36
26:38
26:39
26:41
26:43
26:46
26:50
26:54
26:56
27:09
27:11
27:12
27:15
27:198
27:22
27:24
27:27
27:29
27:33
27:35
27:41
27:43
27:48
27:51
27:56
27:59
28:03
28:08
28:13
28:15
28:17
28:18
28:19
28:21
28:23
28:27
28:31
28:35
28:46
28:48
28:52
28:57
28:58

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 mmpmmq



Men ...

Pos

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

i

QOZUVDZTANQARRITUnEvnCrrounnunon

continued

J-

P
T

Oates
Gregory
Mankee
Jones
Rathbone
Ward
Spencer -
Chambers
Dilkes
Abbott
Walker
Cornes
Boardman
McCall
Spencer
Parr
Yates
Lamb
Lawson
Hicketts
Faulkner
Daver
Dainty
Shoesmith
Baker
Jones
Summers
Harvey

P Laurent
Moyes
Ratcliffe

Cat/Pos

v40 19
V55 1
V45 8
V55 2
v40 20
vao 21
v4ao 22
V40 23
v40 24
vap 25
V50 12
V55 3
V55 4
V50 13
V40 26
v4ao 27
V45 9
V60 1
V50 14
v4ag 28

Licensed to Cheshire CC League

Club

Deestrider
Manchester
Vale Royal
RivacreRC
Vale Royal
Wallasey
Guest

Vale Royal
Stockport
St HS
Guest

Vale Royal
Stockport
Manchester
Warrington
St HS
Guest
WestC
Manchester
Stockport
Wilmslow
Wilmslow
Wilmslow
Macc'field
Macc'field
Warrington
Manchester
Deestrider
Guest

Vale Royal
NewcastleS

Time

29:13
29:16
29:22
29:26
29:29
29:37
29:45
29:56
30:00
30:05
30:08
30:29
30:34
30:39
30:46

- 30:49

30:51
31:07
31:186
31:24
31:31
31:42
31:46
31:51
32:01
32:03
32:10
32:13
33:06
33:18
33:36

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887




CHESHIREXCOUNTRY
at FRODSHAM on 2\1\2000

S,V Men (Vets) -- PROVISIONAL RESULTS

Pos Name Cat/Pos Club Time
1 K Moss V45 1 Vale Royal 23:29
2 G Ratcliff V45 2 Warrington 24:13
3 T McGaff V40 1 Wilmslow 24:16
4 R Taylor V50 1 Stockport 24:34
5 C Fray v40 2 Wilmslow 24:45
& J Crehan V45 3 Warrington 24:49
7 R Wood V40 3 Helsby 24:54
8 J Kershaw V50 2 Macc'field 24:57
9 L Best Va0 4 Stockport 24:59
10 222 2?27 25:01
11 D Wharton V40 5 St H S8 25:14
12 B Blythe V50 3 Macc'field 25:19
13 G Earlam v40 6 WestC 25:28
14 P Maher V40 7 Vale Royal 25:30
15 T Hulme V50 4 Wilmslow 25:32
16 P Price V40 8 WestC 25:36
17 D Walton V45 4 Wallasey 25:50
18 P Nolan V50 5 Macc'field 26:30
19 J Linguard V50 6 St HS 26:38
20 Hardman v40 9 Vale Royal 26:39
21 T Smith V45 5 RivacreRC 26:46
22 R Mitchell V40 10 Helsby 27:11
23 D Tomkins V50 7 Warrington 27:15
24 K Mussoy V45 6 RivacreRC 27:24
25 K Winterbourne V40 11 Wilmslow C 27327
26 D Crawford V50 8 WestC - 27:29
27 M Worrall V40 12 WestC 27:33
28 D Fisher V40 13 WestC 27:35
29 S Parry V40 14 WestC 27:51
30 . L Fleetwood - V40 15 RivacreRC 27:59
31 P Stanley V40 16 Wallasey 28:03
32 M Cortvriend V45 7 Macc'field 28:08
33 P Cunningham V50 9 Manchester 28:18
34 G Walker V40 17 Stockport 28:23
35 M O'Brien V40 18 Deestrider 28:31
36 H Winzar V50 10 WestC 28:46
37 B Vinton V50 11 WestC 28:58
38 S Oates V40 19 Deestrider 29:13
38 D Gregory V55 1 Manchester 29:16
40 P Jones V45 8 RivacreRC 29:26
41 C Rathbone V55 2 Vale Royal 29:29
42 C Ward V40 20 Wallasey 29:37
43 B Chambers V40 21 Vale Royal 29:56
44 A Dilkes V40 22 Stockport 30:00
45 L Abbott V40 23 St H § 30:05
46 M Boardman V40 24 Stockport 30:34
47 8 McCall V40 25 Manchester 30:39
48 D Spencer V50 12 Warrington 30:46

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887
Licensed to Cheshire CC League



o,V Mell {(verts) .

Pos

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

continued

Name

BUuzZ0Zz0u-aa

Lamb
Lawson
Faulkner
Daver
Dainty
Shoesmith
Jones
Moyes
Ratcliffe

Cat/Pos
V55 3
V55 4
V50 13
v40 26
vao 27
V45 9
V60 1
V50 14
V40 28

Club

WestC
Manchester
Wilmslow
Wilmslow
Wilmslow
Macc'field
Warrington
Vale Royal
NewcastleS

Time

31:07
31:16
31:31
31:42
31:46
31:51
32:03
33:18
33:36

Event software (C) G.J. Fecitt (SportSoft) 01204 884887

Licensed to Cheshire CC League



SNen D e LENCUE

T TABrzs TR ZRoe
- . hauz Temae
i foan | Tiaw Rui |2 13 | Tat. _ fonw)  TEnd Bilz |3 | i
(? & V[t oo T o CREE )
{ HACCLEST e |9 i 19 2 | Honth W | F | g (e
2 | WRRaNgTN: (8 | T T 3 | LWLRR. £ |9 15
it ST o¥ SEue b |7 i 4 Neuwcastie | 7 17 i
4= Haned H T |4 f o) nA SHKE 5 i il
ST PR, 219 - ik b= ReMA L. 3|z g’
b, | NEWeasne | & |5 i0 Jdb= Imnn. 4 ta I
7 | SUFEF hoen, G 1 2 Q CALLASET 213 5
T | LlkRp- — |6 & 9 | wanpfidja |y |2 2
9 omrmm.ﬁa D - 2 fal WIRRAL -1 t
io BR -2 2. ,
= HALEN | B e t
ti={ e ntmm: - |l i ﬂ
cﬂa B 1= | hxcissfian | € |0 3 c\mwm ) | Ao oD, | 12 | 14 2t
[= | STeckfoaT, 7 i 13 ST 2= | NELCASTLE 1 272
3 WARRINGTN | b |G 5 : 2= ) IRRAINGTEN. | e | 1. 20
A= | OTMOFSRIKE | § |7 2, 2= | V' RoHne. 9tz an
i 4= | DAASey 4 |8 2. 5 | OSBESRY. g |7 15
: b | MancH H 3|6 3 6 | CGTYe{sBee | b |8, 4
T | whEenfrR. | - |6 b 7 |wwpa-.. . | & [t 13
S | S SrH |2 |3 <) < m._.RNDuBn 2 {9 "
] e Rotae. | = |4 .. 9=] Tanrre [ &4 |6 0]
o= | WLIkwRAL. ]t 2. O | MRREHT K .| T |3 iC
lo=| &ST Cues -~ |= 2. = sutmn{SLH | 5 [4 b
: W=t et {1 [B b
cﬁ_m@ 13 {Wapes |~ 14 4
. t WAL 0| u 2, 4. | LesT CHes, - 2 2
2 Q.Ea.m._mrh 2 |0 i
3 |WERw- |7 |9 o
A STeaAaT. b |7 i3
5= | (osepuniens | 9 || lo c?wmq.
5= | waunssy 51 (o, _ { | va= Rowee | 9 |9 I8
S= | ST Hh. | 4 (b o 2 | HoTR 8 T |3 5
5= | Hale. 2 (] o 3 | HReR, - 3 i5 3
9 |West cues | 3 {2 b - I I o I,
o | TRWFeRD ~ 14 4 5 | Wirrae 513 3-
. W | WgenFRen | = |2 2, & | Newe. 3 |4 <.
oLl | Mawen w U y 7=| Stoexeorer | 6 | — b
G Btead b U BN BTN B . 7ol oaasey | 216 L
S " 9 |[Sum STH. | 2o |2 | 4.
C?x "4 | honed. # 613 14 lo=| Hop¥orcme |y |- _
‘2= | TRawr. 71> lo 0=] eer. cpes  § -~ 11 A
2= | Wikeaw 515 \0o
A | Mece i {7l 1%
&5 SeKPT. 3 4 7 .
& | STRers Heor | - 14 b LIAMEs 1 | HAccissFuan| i2 {14 JETR
7 1COM™MeeSEke]| 4 |~ 4. 2=| sute~ ST.HE. | O jdt 2
4 SN ST.H. | a i 3 Q= | NEWASh= < 3 12
g VAME Reqae. | - 2. 3 4 | VAR | 5 (I 7
5= | T, [ 1115 b,
S=| wws=o |2 (T |E
| . S=] HaNG. H. b mo mm
% | WRARRINGTRN '
Qe MEXT }nm_. _ ) __ 9 - .xm..mmx.r., M 9. 13
. 10=] ). CHESH. 3 |4 K4
- mm.Z\cm. HeN ThBLeS 10+ stockferr. |1 b K
(2 | e erSoke} - 13 3
AND VR, TERH  SCERES 13=) MouTenfFRep {2 | = =
3« StHa sy | - |2 2
IS |{WwawAsey - | T
Banoon o HON




ehGlE Thges ATRR. A Qe
i B
Cich WG WEGLE @m\mo

fosh | Cli® T ¥ o] &3 Tan
i Halsay i1 w
a2 HicrkesFian |12} &
S &= b LileMssg Y
- 3= § LG CHESH W
Mag . | B=f Ve e i
b [ Naacasie

Overaw. hADes Resugs
(ufmy ofis wﬂt&ﬁmv.
\

7} STockfers. feg] Qe

Q)

42

< {4, SRR
9 | SVTWN ST,
10 | TRRPrFeD
I} CRRING TS,
2=} Ty oF STie
lo=i Wiepan, |
14§ HANTH H

i5 | PESRIbERg
b=} {nacRe

=] Cannrsey

o
© i~

HACUEST D
\ALE REAL-
NelLpSTLE:
WRARRINGTRN
HANCHER TR Y
SuTRee ST &,
TRETFoR
STeck T
wilrAa.
|0 | oI oF Smie
il | ohnsiow
; : 1| OSWESTay,
_ | | i3 | uaser
,. ! | ox BasasET
R i3 | WesT Chesk,
VET. Witk ’ ‘ b | g% nHggr,
Nz Redpce W. 20 | v/ 7o,
hay. HacclEs¥ian. 20 V| ST.Ha-, STRimeRrs
STCKART. 19 19 | Resrermu J /A
(SEST Cueg, t

33
34
2T
oy

E .
I
"

WA~ T h D

=1 pPO 1O~
PP Dowe 5=FIeB R BY

=gl

-

g
o
@

A w0

—lp—wl+mm¢wmaqgvﬁﬁ

Ipia~

L>AeQingmen -
Man cvesiR,

. RiVvRCRE -
7. HewL SRR
Hea by,

ST STH.
DEESTRIEERS,
LauaseEl,

NadcasTue-

¥ ggzgooqqo*f;ﬁ, PRe

L I —op OPIe 5=
RV IPONTT O p

)

HONS  OUeRMai TeRM RESULTS, ﬁiﬁc\awc\_qugvﬁ\ﬁxm‘v

%

HacowosFlan
_STock PeRT,
Vg REqpe.
VEST CHESHIRE:
LARRINTTEN
LRIrrgi- .
HinCiesTeR_k -
i o STz,
WLirra.
WTIeN ST, HB..
Hasey,
WAL Agey
ST. k& Stimwrs | {2143
137 Rea¥¥arn . - i3t
) NI CASTLE: 3 {13
i § Rivpcas - 3 lg
l

FRERBR ARG
2

SFSSERITOR G P
LTI
sosash LRPLEQR Y

[

-

A= RRAE YRR R AR

F7 | HACTenl [FR0D
% | Do=swmows
{9 | STATFS Heon_

G- T
& ~ich




S PN .t&ll.-\ﬂ-.nl. g

VISR UDINIBOAL, G TioNS MR 2) Qoo

ﬂmmprm.

C?._D_DG

b Dlpusanr- Cls 2+t =3, i R Faubs Smrfeer. 41 =2
(2. S SRh 1+3=4 2 EMolorgun- 0 283 =8
3. RNicgsan - NaXx . 3+2=5 - 3 HKntewt, V. m&# S+2.= 7
42BN . SHe=ll 4 S.Ruel  wwpr 2] = o
mmu CLtceek Hupe, FS=1b. 5 T os#. LARR - 5= 1L,
wmu O-BABRN  Hax.  4+2=lb .
m Ofm gy . Y X |
O S Cis 2+ =3, { & Jhken. NEe 241 =3
2= Jhoun  Cs l+4=5- 2 A BRBNT ke 4= 5
L (g Dok Ggr m&m 5. . % Baus  N&h 3+679
G 4 DaNne R 53-8 4= m?ﬁ?ﬁ B 5+5=1(c
. Lot .,.zﬁo..n._ﬁ_‘. . F o Lowl  swh %420
Ulsees o yfsetrs
|l Genass Gl o 1¥3=3 U Lo Sy ba-3
L[z kmem. emw aisa o oeks{ VR k=S
5 Sewmey  smer -;@T_N e s omm VR fﬁ?a
o .445@926 Gy 9 =i5 | L B= NLARER, VR pi4s =
IS & ,z.rﬁ_m. 2. 5 KRk MR 341209
o Y8 NWRs .
G R owTeRg 4?#. 143 = + b kiaus LMW., N+Pib.....
e e o 25, 2= W Jtowir, SWasth 3+4 =T
N ._m W Weaed rbzo. u_~+ - w.un ,.1mxgm§ 3 Bmﬁ% .A.wmﬁaA
A L O st ‘3. A PUmswes  swmyu 745 <%
{5 Housmn wace 9+lo= @. 5 KHGON - he QT =
- mmz xmz . | Wzsm\.unﬂmmi |
,. HTUER, Wis  2+6=7 o #. p CARTR. V-R.. 2+4 =6
B w.omorm Hace.  SHS =20 ._ 2 R Pemm. Meee- 35 =%
3 §leNmn. Hesey 12:HD= o2, 3 K-BRanw  WAR 4 =
4 N e, TE (142023 4 P WD oM. THo-
5 TORR VR, 15+m3Tag 5 H.BWkE Nl i2+1b = 2%
| Ver Nev | VET AADIES
Se= NoT e - See na fge -




2 %o

t

I .

!

2
3
t

g
5

PR KU AFRR. 2 Rpe ﬁmﬂﬁuv

VEY tax .mmpmmuaz g Remg qﬁw
x.xab@ﬁv R - 2.+) =3
T Me G- @bu B 23 =~ b .
C . ¥ay. @u Wit 45 = .
Rk () SWrr. 9+4 =13
L BesT. (&) gr. g40 =17,

VET. ihows. Am»mmv on VET, m&.ﬁw?ﬁd

- HeBRibe  MxC -

SA Baes Hur

& EYeN - TRat

i
2
S 5 CUNER, - Ly,
A‘
5

A Bodne W,

2va =4,
4+1 =5
5+4 =9
T+b = 13
9+5 = 14,




m.a.,u.,...i x,U Rzi1  Qloasiee i m\nn\&m TR LT
” _\8 - . ,
fos's | Cuwa TosTions Aﬂw_.. _.Wﬂ,w_
SN {, Hasey 6,12 18, | 13
M | & | heousFea | 507 29 SN EREY
3 W ILHSisw, . a, _c. 36 3. Q2. Iz, A u
.b Wesr. Clesh ire - 2,35, = I, MePns VET Cen
3| VNS Rean | 16, % 62, (73) | 169 o 1 oo B S
e | e Smasks 0 w48 . [T |09 ﬁaeMﬁ? o 1r i
1 N@alhsn=: | 31, 40,50, 85 26 | % wﬂ%ﬂw.ﬁgoﬁﬁ
S| Stekpasr. | 7.7 @& 8i. jaas | T
9 TRATF oy _: fo _Hﬁo_ Sﬂ L. .0. fznm:mrmnm Tenrs
- 10 | Wi st k- | 43,57 [eey0t] [, | 5
W HanNCH H. m.f@.@ DB_@H R\/t | 4.
% | O e Sk | 3, mbo_s;#oﬂu 6 | 3
3 1 Weras 19, Lo, let t0a] |32 | 2
M| Riaeres 68 Lico,lor, tox] | 3N, |
VET Ly | wisier | do,03,32, 59 | iy s
N o | shexaen | myse,oe, e | orad | o0
3 | DT ke | sz | 16| W
Foo A | Wefoae | 9B 6T [ (| 9,
| § | MiussFen| 35,42,70,75 0 [ &2 | X
6 | HAaNeH K. | by, 69, 90 91 gl 1 7|
7| RN 55,19, 8 [iec] | 3 |, ©. ,* INeoMPueTe Tenrs,
B | SmeN T b | 5393 68 TlecT | B4 | 5.
9. Wasev, 37,52, [leo, 0] | S0 4.
o | srva SRivers | 33 ¢3, msds_u. W7 | 3
W | Rivae 48,53 (o, loi] | w3 | 2
19, | DecstRides _wo__.w,__ﬂﬁo_sa. |-l




(HE“IRE

SN
e

LA o
o \b Nr o Frrayud ,w\ _‘\Ru Tere m.hum_c_um.
_

t hasay, by le, 3,35 bi. (7

2| hctegrey | 9,6, a1 5 97 | kb

3 | sk |3, 5 4 35, | S| L) roives o
£ ChetuiRe | b, 23, 3, 63, Bs- 1 % %MQ%MWI
5 | LiLHRusg 5,8 54,69 ko | 13
b Nz - | 26,43, 49, 48, (% (5.

7 STk AT u ﬁ 5 Amv 325 . I m.“huhfh_@,ﬁ_.‘:wufH .

% | moeregwN. | &S ﬁ mm 1. *43. | lo |

O |amistw. |8,%0%, 5 [ab | 9 ]

lo ST 4. SR 46 57 T4 U3 s | %
oWk, 8,50 %, 92 au, | T
B | Cyor SBR[ 1, 32,39 [i34] x5 | b ,v;siwﬁﬂ.qﬂ\m
3 | TReereen [, [anes] | ®2 | O T 1 ‘wotcazs
i | ensegR W, | o4 189 [iae,138] | 462 4 HM%MHHF
15 | Deegtrinss. 7, Dmfmm__?u. 412 3 .W.p%wﬁﬂ .
lo. Lauasey 18, Uwi_mﬁ 1347 423 A ..ﬂm..: ke
7. | Riveere - Sb, Trza, 25, 6] | 44, r. |

_ Liksea | 19,2 42 T bl B

> | thesshen| 29 3 & 91, dlo | =

S | VA= | 9, 41 62 187 a9 0

4 VIRRRINGTEA . Q_ 31, JPN 7 33 lo |

5 |V oksiRE | 4o, 4,7, 8, 29| 9 VET haN .

b | Sexfer |g2,20,9, . | a5 | ¥

7 | Rvage | 65,7535 1o | 331 | 7

- < HASCH . H. m__ _Q,::m.ﬁ._. 432 b |

9 |Shsmms 3wyt Dol (30| 5| ] Cotere o

|0 Weeasy a8 e lee Tee] (36 | 4 | Al

It DESTR IRy, %,ic3, 130 [124] 463 3

| Hesey, | R, T, [iay _&w..wu ¥l | 2

13 Newtaste 12D, (34,135, 126 | S3%: ~



	XCL2000R2.pdf
	XCL2000R2_Standings.pdf

